Cashbook balance
Bank statement balance

Outstanding receipts

Qutstanding payments

Reconciled balance

Widmerpool Parish Council 15-16
Bank Reconciliation to 31 March 2016

Account: NatWest Current Account

3,769.54

3,769.54

0.00

0.00

3,769.54
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